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     Result Ledger For  
 
     Faculty                     : Faculty of Commerce 
     Course                      : Bachelor of Commerce 
     Course Code                 : 405 
     Mode of Learning            : Regular 
     Pattern                     : Pattern 2010 
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     Course Part                 : First Year Bachelor of Commerce 
     Course Part Term            : Semester - II 
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     Result Ledger  
 
     Code      | Name  
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
     Abbreviations Used: 
     CA        : College Assessment 
     ESE       : End Semester Exam 
     ICA       : Internal Continuous Assessment 
     PR        : Practical 
     ISE       : In Semester Exam 
     PW        : Project Work 
     POE       : Practical Online Examination 
     TH        : Theory 
     TW        : Term Work 
     UA        : University Assessment 
     C         : CURRENT APPEARANCE 
     F         : FAIL 
     IC        : Incompleted 
     M         : PERFORMANCE CANCELLED 
     N         : NOT EXEMPTED 
     P         : PASS 
     PNO       : PAPER NOT OPTED 
     RMK       : REMARK/S 
     UM        : UNFAIR MEANS 
     CO        : Completed 
     EHB       : EXPLICITLY HELD BACK 
     STS       : RESULT STATUS 
     T/ATKT    : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM 
     X         : PAST APPEARANCE 
     CT        : Credit Transfer 
     E         : EXEMPTED 
     ECA       : Extra Curricular Activity 
     SPH       : SPECIAL PASSING HEAD 
     £         : Exemption claimed and approved 
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     13/12/2017                                                                                                                         Page No.1 
       
 
 
 



                           B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2010(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2017 
      (CSNC)-Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Code        Paper Name                               AM         UA                CA                TOT          STS RMK 
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt     Max  Min  Obt     Max  Min  Obt     
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1 Name:     BHOITE  MAYURESH BHALCHANDRA (M/N :BHAGYASHRI) PRN: 2011032500122716   Seat No: 524904  ELIG: E 
                  College Code:CSNC                              Statement No: 3820889   Result Date: 13 Dec 2017 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Sem-I 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      405S1-01    English (Realms of Gold)                 TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S1-04    Principles of Business Management        TH     50   18   21      --   --   --      50   --   21     P   E,X 
      405S1-08    Business Economics-I                     TH     50   18   25      --   --   --      50   --   25     P   E,X 
      405S1-09    Financial Accounting                     TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      405S1-06    Principles of Marketing                  TH     50   18   28      --   --   --      50   --   28     P   E,X 
      405S1-05    Insurance                                TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      Total                                                                                                    119 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Sem-II 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      405S2-01    English (Realms of Gold)                 TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S2-04    Principles of Business Management        TH     50   18   19      --   --   --      50   --   19     P   E,X 
      405S2-08    Business Economics-I                     TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S2-09    Financial Accounting                     TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      405S2-06    Principles of Marketing                  TH     50   18   23      --   --   --      50   --   23     P   E,X 
      405S2-05    Insurance                                TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      Total                                                                                                    109 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-I(Seat No: 524904   Exam Event: Oct-2017)                                      300 |--   |RR     RR 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks) 
                  GRAND TOTAL: RR/600                            Ordinance: Not applied 
                  RESULT: RR            Percentage: --               
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                           B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2010(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2017 
      (DAV)-D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Code        Paper Name                               AM         UA                CA                TOT          STS RMK 
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt     Max  Min  Obt     Max  Min  Obt     
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      2 Name:     BANSODE KUNDAN NETAJI (M/N :JAYSHREE)          PRN: 2011032500075326   Seat No: 524901  ELIG: E 
                  College Code:DAV                               Statement No: 3820888   Result Date: 13 Dec 2017 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Sem-I 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      405S1-01    English (Realms of Gold)                 TH     50   18   19      --   --   --      50   --   19     P   E,X 
      405S1-04    Principles of Business Management        TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      405S1-08    Business Economics-I                     TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S1-09    Financial Accounting                     TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      405S1-06    Principles of Marketing                  TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S1-07    Business Mathematics                     TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      Total                                                                                                    61 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Sem-II 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      405S2-01    English (Realms of Gold)                 TH     50   18   20      --   --   --      50   --   20     P   E,X 
      405S2-04    Principles of Business Management        TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      405S2-08    Business Economics-I                     TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S2-09    Financial Accounting                     TH     50   18   RR      --   --   --      50   --   RR     F   N,X 
      405S2-06    Principles of Marketing                  TH     50   18   22      --   --   --      50   --   22     P   E,X 
      405S2-07    Business Mathematics                     TH     50   18   24      --   --   --      50   --   24     P   E,X 
      Total                                                                                                    97 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-I(Seat No: 524901   Exam Event: Oct-2017)                                      300 |--   |RR     RR 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks) 
                  GRAND TOTAL: RR/600                            Ordinance: Not applied 
                  RESULT: RR            Percentage: --               
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      13/12/2017                                                                                                                         Page No.3 
       
 
 
 



                           B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2010(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2017 
      (SSA)-Solapur Social Associations Arts and Commerce College 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Code        Paper Name                               AM         UA                CA                TOT          STS RMK 
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt     Max  Min  Obt     Max  Min  Obt     
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      3 Name:     SHAIKH MDAZIM MDSADIK (M/N :SABERABEGUM)       PRN: 2012032500065333   Seat No: *026720  ELIG: E 
                  College Code:SSA                               Statement No: 3820890   Result Date: 08 Feb 2018 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Sem-I 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      405S1-01    English (Realms of Gold)                 TH     50   18   AB      --   --   --      50   --   AB     AB  N,C 
      405S1-04    Principles of Business Management        TH     50   18   14      --   --   --      50   --   14     F   N,C 
      405S1-08    Business Economics-I                     TH     50   18   19      --   --   --      50   --   19     P   E,X 
      405S1-09    Financial Accounting                     TH     50   18    6      --   --   --      50   --    6     F   N,C 
      405S1-11    Marathi                                  TH     50   18   22      --   --   --      50   --   22     P   E,X 
      405S1-05    Insurance                                TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      Total                                                                                                    79 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Sem-II 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      405S2-01    English (Realms of Gold)                 TH     50   18   ^14+4   --   --   --      50   --   ^14+4  P   E,X 
      405S2-04    Principles of Business Management        TH     50   18   20      --   --   --      50   --   20     P   E,X 
      405S2-08    Business Economics-I                     TH     50   18   19      --   --   --      50   --   19     P   E,X 
      405S2-09    Financial Accounting                     TH     50   18   18      --   --   --      50   --   18     P   E,X 
      405S2-11    Marathi                                  TH     50   18   ^14+4   --   --   --      50   --   ^14+4  P   E,X 
      405S2-05    Insurance                                TH     50   18   19      --   --   --      50   --   19     P   E,X 
      Total                                                                                                    104 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-I(Seat No: 524601   Exam Event: Oct-2017)                                      300 |--   |79     T 
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  ECA Marks : 8 (Balance - 0 Marks) 
                  GRAND TOTAL: 183+8/600                            Ordinance: ^PE (8 mark/s) 
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT     Percentage: 31.83 %          
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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